

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) Diary No. 10424/2015

R. KRISHANAMURTHY,

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 28/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER